:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8977463

May 01, 2024 - 08:54 (UTC)

In epoch 280,545 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 952774 - 0.018086287 ETH®
52.01 USD

2 952775 - 0.018348281 ETH®
52.76 USD

3 952777 - 0.018354599 ETH&®
52.78 USD

4 952779 - 0.018351913 ETH®
52.77 USD

S 952780 - 0.018336973 ETH®
52.73 USD

6 952782 - 0.018366407 ETH®
52.82 USD

7 952785 - 0.018297074 ETH®
52.62 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/8977463
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/280545
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/952774
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/952775
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/952777
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/952779
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/952780
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/952782
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/952785

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

952787

952788

952791

952795

952796

Validator Id

613015

Amount

- 0.018404846
52.93 USD

- 0.018378508
52.85 USD

- 0.018378843
52.85 USD

- 0.018169169
52.25 USD

- 0.018159300
52.22 USD

- 0.018450685
53.06 USD

- 0.062825133
180.68 USD

- 0.018295908
52.61 USD

- 0.018249732
52.48 USD

Amount

+ 0.044592545
128.24 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/952787
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/952788
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/952789
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/952790
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/952791
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/952792
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/952793
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/952795
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/952796
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/613015

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



