

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 07:28 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8977463</u>
DATE & TIME	May 01, 2024 · 08:54 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>280,545</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>952774</u>	- 0.018086287 ETH ↔ 52.01 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>952775</u>	- 0.018348281 ETH ⊘ 52.76 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>952777</u>	- 0.018354599 ETH ⊘ 52.78 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>952779</u>	- 0.018351913 ETH ⊘ 52.77 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>952780</u>	- 0.018336973 ETH ↔ 52.73 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>952782</u>	- 0.018366407 ETH ↔ 52.82 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>952785</u>	- 0.018297074 ETH ⊘ 52.62 USD

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>952787</u>	- 0.018404846 ETH ⊘ 52.93 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>952788</u>	- 0.018378508 ETH ③ 52.85 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>952789</u>	- 0.018378843 ETH ③ 52.85 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>952790</u>	- 0.018169169 ETH ③ 52.25 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>952791</u>	- 0.018159300 ETH ③ 52.22 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>952792</u>	- 0.018450685 ETH ③ 53.06 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>952793</u>	- 0.062825133 ETH ⊘ 180.68 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>952795</u>	- 0.018295908 ETH ⊘ 52.61 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>952796</u>	- 0.018249732 ETH ③ 52.48 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

+ 0.044592545 ETH ⊘ 128.24 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.